
CERTIFICATE 

The certification body of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
hereby confirms that the company 

CLA-VAL Europe 
CH-1032 Romanel-sur-Lausanne 

has introduced and applies a management system for 

Design, manufacture and distribution of Automatic 
Control Valves, Electronic devices and 
Communication interfaces 

according to: 

ISO 9001:2008  Quality management 

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

06-272-155 
25.02.2010 
26.03.2013 
24.02.2016 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 
 

Wallisellen, 08.04.2013 
The certification body 
of Swiss TS Technical Services AG 
A SVTI and TÜV SÜD company 
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